
 

 
 

 
July 2020 Schedule of Workshops 

 
Due to COVID-19 disruptions, all CAT programming will be hosted online via Zoom 
during Summer II. All times reflected are EST. 
 
To register for a workshop, visit ​catbooking.temple.edu​. Access links for webinars will 
be shared with registered guests one hour prior to the session. 
 
 
Teaching Online Short Course Workshops 
For more information about the Teaching Online Short Course, visit: 
https://teaching.temple.edu/online-short-course 
 

REMOTE: Introduction to Online Course Design 
Wednesday, July 8 | 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm 
Friday, July 10 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Tuesday, July 14 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Thursday, July 23 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Monday, July 27 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

 
REMOTE: More Than a Feeling: Creating Meaningful Community in Your 
Online Courses 
Tuesday, July 7 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 8 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 15 | 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 
Friday, July 24 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Tuesday, July 28 | 9:00 am - 10:30 am 
 
REMOTE: Collaborative Learning in the Online Space 
Friday, July 10 | 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 
Tuesday, July 14 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 22 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Thursday, July 30 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 

 
REMOTE: Discussions Online 
Wednesday, July 1 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Thursday, July 9 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

 

http://catbooking.temple.edu/
https://teaching.temple.edu/online-short-course


 

Friday, July 17 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Monday, July 20 | 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 29 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

 
REMOTE: Getting the Most Out of Zoom  
Friday, July 10 | 9:00 am - 10:30 am 
Thursday, July 16 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Wednesday, July 22 | 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, July 28 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
 
REMOTE: Delivering Lectures Online 
Thursday, July 2 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Monday, July 6 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 15 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Tuesday, July 21 | 9:00 am - 10:30 am 
Friday, July 31 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
  
REMOTE: Assessing Student Learning Online: Exams and Quizzes 
Wednesday, July 8 | 10:00 am - 11:00 am 
Tuesday, July 14 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Friday, July 24 | 10:00 am - 11:00 am 
Monday, July 27 | 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

 
REMOTE: Assessment That Works in Online Courses 
Thursday, July 2 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Tuesday, July 7 | 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm 
Monday, July 13 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Thursday, July 23 | 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 
Tuesday, July 28 | 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 

 
 
Asynchronous Online Teaching Institute 

 
4- week Summer Cohort dates 
 Monday, July 13 until Saturday, August 8 
 
2-week Intensive Summer Cohort 
Monday, July 13 until Saturday, July 25 
Monday, July 27 until Saturday, August 8 
Monday, August 3 until Saturday, August 15 

 



 

Teaching Online Workshops 
 
REMOTE: There’s No Place Like Large Lecture Online Classes! 
Thursday, July 9 | 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 
 
REMOTE: Agile Pedagogy in Fall 2020: Facing Uncertainty with Rigorous, 
Responsive, and Resilient Teaching 
Thursday, July 16th | 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm  
Monday, July 27 | 10:00 am - 12:00 pm  
Tuesday, August 4 | 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

 
 
Online Course Template Workshops 

 
REMOTE:​ ​Learning the Basics: Using the Lite Online Course Template to 
Enhance Student Learning Experience 
Monday, July 6 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 22 | 10:00 am - 11:00 am 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Digital Education (ODE) 

 
REMOTE: Making the Most Out of the Full Online Course Template: An 
Advanced Level Webinar  
Thursday, July 16 | 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 29 | 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Digital Education (ODE) 

 
 
Technology Trainings  
 

REMOTE: Creating Podcasts to Share Stories and Knowledge 
Monday, July 6 | 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, July 21 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
 
REMOTE: Creating Engaging Multimedia for Learning 
Wednesday, July 1 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 15 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Digital Education (ODE) 
 

 



 

REMOTE: Using VoiceThread to Deliver Lectures and Facilitate Discussion 
Online 
Monday, July 13 | 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
Thursday, July 30 | 9:00 am - 10:00 am 
 
 
 
Computer Skills Boot Camp for Mac Users (Hosted Online by ITS) 
A 3-part Workshop 
Tuesday, July 7 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
Thursday, July 9 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 14 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
*This workshop is hosted by Information Technology Services (ITS) 

 


